04/26/24 03:30:28

Grapevine (Texas, USA) SUPER SHORT NOTICE Estate Sale Online Auction -
Azalea Drive

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 136:00pm CT

Lot

0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100

Title

Blue Tufted Swivel Armchair A

Vintage Low Sitting Chair A

Antique Marble And Wood Side Table B
Harrods Messenger Antique Oil Lamp A
Upholstered Vintage High Back Chair A
Mahogany Dining Table And Chairs A
Clawfoot Vintage Armchair A

Custom Made Vintage Inspired Sofa A
Dark Wood With Marble Top Coffee Table A
Candle Sticks And Flower Bowl A
Kenmore Stylite Hepa Filtration Vacuum A
Vintage Baby Doll And Beanie Babies A
Mixed Glasses A

Etched Fruit Glasses A

Etched Ice Cream And Float Glasses A
Mixed Decor A

Vintage Books, Postcards And Vases A
Vintage Boxes And Scale A

Assortment Of Knickknacks A

Various Assortment Of Home Decor A
Flatware Rogers And Bro A

Wooden Stools A

Set Of 4 Chairs... Gold Mirror A
Assortment Of Linens A

Silver Plated Tea Set A

Silver Plated Set A

Silver Plated Lazy Susan A

Rug A

Assorted Travel Bags A

Assortment Table and Napkins And Sheets A
Picture Frames A

Picture Frames and Small Pictures A

12

Auction Closes: Tue, Apr 17 8:00pm CT

Lot

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132

Title

Candleholders, Candles And Lamp A
Assortment Candles, Holders And Decorative A
Vintage Glass Assortment A

Vintage Glass With Beautiful Etchings A
Vintage Glass A

Vintage Glass Assortment A

Vintage Etched Glassware A

Vintage Beveled Punch Bowl A
Assortment Of Baking A

Black Baking Dish Measuring Cups A
Clothing Irons A

Assortment Of Baking Items A

Baskets And Holders A

Large Basket A

Blender And Electric A

Pair Of Cream Shelves A

Breadmaker And Food Processor A
Vintage Ceramic A

ShopVac A

Corning Ware A

Wooden Bowls And Accessories A
Desert Plates And Punch Bowl Cups A
Coca Cola Cooler A

Pitchers And Baking A

Vintage Folding Card Table and More A
Smith Corona Vintage Typewriter And More A
Vintage Camera Assortment A
Christmas Assortment A

Floor Lamps and Box Fan A

Glider Rocking Chair and Ottoman A
Brown Leather Loveseat A

Antique Dresser With Mirror B



Lot

0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Large Assortment Of Christmas Decorations B
Vintage Chair and Small Child Chair B
Assortment of vintage tools and more. B
Maxfire Grill A

Assortment of gardening tools B

Three Potted Plants B

Large Potted Plant B

One Potted Plant and 2 Small Artificial Plants B
Assortment of paintings and frames A
Assortment of paintings and frames. A
Jenn Air Refrigerator B

Large Area Rug and Runner Rug A
Leather Recliner Rocker A

Leather Loveseat A

Leather Sofa A

Wood Coffee Table And Floor Lamp A
Medium Area Rug B

Keyboard and More A

Assortment of Christmas Items A
Kelvinator Refrigerator And TV B
Assortment Of Wall Art Painting A
Various Wall Art A

Wooden Clock And Pictures A

2/2

04/26/24 03:30:28



