## Grapevine (Texas, USA) SUPER SHORT NOTICE Estate Sale Online Auction - Azalea Drive

Auction Opens: Fri, Apr 13 6:00pm CT Auction Closes: Tue, Apr 17 8:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0069	Blue Tufted Swivel Armchair A	0101	Candleholders, Candles And Lamp A
0070	Vintage Low Sitting Chair A	0102	Assortment Candles, Holders And Decorative A
0071	Antique Marble And Wood Side Table B	0103	Vintage Glass Assortment A
0072	Harrods Messenger Antique Oil Lamp A	0104	Vintage Glass With Beautiful Etchings A
0073	Upholstered Vintage High Back Chair A	0105	Vintage Glass A
0074	Mahogany Dining Table And Chairs A	0106	Vintage Glass Assortment A
0075	Clawfoot Vintage Armchair A	0107	Vintage Etched Glassware A
0076	Custom Made Vintage Inspired Sofa A	0108	Vintage Beveled Punch Bowl A
0077	Dark Wood With Marble Top Coffee Table A	0109	Assortment Of Baking A
0078	Candle Sticks And Flower Bowl A	0110	Black Baking Dish Measuring Cups A
0079	Kenmore Stylite Hepa Filtration Vacuum A	0111	Clothing Irons A
0080	Vintage Baby Doll And Beanie Babies A	0112	Assortment Of Baking Items A
0081	Mixed Glasses A	0113	Baskets And Holders A
0082	Etched Fruit Glasses A	0114	Large Basket A
0083	Etched Ice Cream And Float Glasses A	0115	Blender And Electric A
0084	Mixed Decor A	0116	Pair Of Cream Shelves A
0085	Vintage Books, Postcards And Vases A	0117	Breadmaker And Food Processor A
0086	Vintage Boxes And Scale A	0118	Vintage Ceramic A
0087	Assortment Of Knickknacks A	0119	Shop Vac A
0088	Various Assortment Of Home Decor A	0120	Corning Ware A
0089	Flatware Rogers And Bro A	0121	Wooden Bowls And Accessories A
0090	Wooden Stools A	0122	Desert Plates And Punch Bowl Cups A
0091	Set Of 4 Chairs Gold Mirror A	0123	Coca Cola Cooler A
0092	Assortment Of Linens A	0124	Pitchers And Baking A
0093	Silver Plated Tea Set A	0125	Vintage Folding Card Table and More A
	Silver Plated Set A		Smith Corona Vintage Typewriter And More A
0095	Silver Plated Lazy Susan A	0127	Vintage Camera Assortment A
0096	Rug A	0128	Christmas Assortment A
0097	Assorted Travel Bags A	0129	Floor Lamps and Box Fan A
0098	Assortment Table and Napkins And Sheets A		Glider Rocking Chair and Ottoman A
0099			Brown Leather Loveseat A
0100	Picture Frames and Small Pictures A	0132	Antique Dresser With Mirror B

Lot	Title
0133	Large Assortment Of Christmas Decorations B
0134	Vintage Chair and Small Child Chair B
0135	Assortment of vintage tools and more. B
0136	Maxfire Grill A
0137	Assortment of gardening tools B
0138	Three Potted Plants B
0139	Large Potted Plant B
0140	One Potted Plant and 2 Small Artificial Plants B
0141	Assortment of paintings and frames A
0142	Assortment of paintings and frames. A
0143	Jenn Air Refrigerator B
0144	Large Area Rug and Runner Rug A
0145	Leather Recliner Rocker A
0146	Leather Loveseat A
0147	Leather Sofa A
0148	Wood Coffee Table And Floor Lamp A
0149	Medium Area Rug B
0151	Keyboard and More A
0152	Assortment of Christmas Items A
0153	Kelvinator Refrigerator And TV B
0154	Assortment Of Wall Art Painting A
0155	Various Wall Art A

0156 Wooden Clock And Pictures A

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com